
Sítka

obj. č. název popis
rozměr

D.1xD.2xH,
[mm]

122001 Sítko ASTORIA, BEZZERA, CIMBALI,  
ELEKTRA, FAEMA, RENEKA, WEGA 

122002 Sítko BRASILIA

122004 Sítko SAN MARCO

122005 Sítko CARIMALI, MARZOCCO

52,5x5,5x1,5

52x5x1,2

48x5x2

57x6,2x4

122006 Sítko EXPOBAR, FAEMA, WEGA, BRASILIA 60x57x12

122008 Sítko SPAZIALE

122009 Sítko PAVONI, RANCILIO

122010 Sítko AURORA, SIMONELLI

52x49,5x5x3,5

58x5x3,5

57x5x5

122011 Sítko GAGGIA 55x5,5x1,2

Sítka

Objednávky – tel.: +420 548 219 792, fax: +420 548 217 313, e-mail: sklad@hraspo.cz, www.hraspo.cz


